
COMPETITOR SCORE PLACE POINTS SCORE PLACE POINTS SCORE PLACE POINTS SCORE PLACE POINTS SCORE PLACE POINTS SCORE PLACE POINTS

OVERALL 

POINTS

OVERALL 

PLACE

Kelly Wilson 133.5 1 10 164.00 1 10 150 1 10 145 1 10 157 1 10 148.04 1 10 60 1

John Gadsby 183.5 5 6 207.00 6 5 181.5 3 8 174.5 3 8 165.50 2 9 180.09 4 7 43 2

Nigel Patrick 154.5 2 9 196.00 5 6 164 2 9 179 4 6 178.98 2 9 39 3

Judith Corker 177 4 7 218.00 7 4 208.5 5 6 263.5 4 7 217.34 5 6 30 4

Anne Chambers 159.5 3 8 187.00 4 7 173.00 8 224.42 6 5 23 5

Sue Lawson 222 6 5 240.00 9 2 222 5 6 247 8 3 16 6

Joanne Gadsby 181.00
3 8 179.48 3 8 16 6

Darren Farrer 220.50 8 3 193.5 4 7 230.52 7 4 14 8

Carol Wood 303.5 8 3 321.50 13 0 272.5 8 3 244.5 7 4 10 9

Mike Lawson 224 7 4 250.00 10 1 215.5 6 5 10 9

Nicola Manger 166.00
2 9 9 11

Richard Wood 155.2 2 9 9 11

Victoria Nettleton 303.5 8 3 307.50 12 0 259.5 7 4 7 13

Sioux Gardner 286.50 11 0 253 6 5 5 14
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Paces & Precision P&P Cones Total   Obstacles Total Notes

Precision Paces Pen

P&P 

Total Place

Time 

faults Driving

Cones 

Total Place Total Place Obs1 secs Obs2 secs

Obs 1&2 

pens

Total after 

1&2 Place Obs3 secs Obs4 secs Obs 3&4 pens TOTAL FINAL PLACE Notes

24 Kelly Wilson 8.50 12.50 21.00 2 0 0 0 1 21.00 1 29.17 35.55 85.72 1 28.99 33.33 148.04 1    

37 Nigel Patrick 12.75 12.50 5 30.25 5 3 5 8 2 38.25 3 34.08 36.07 108.40 3 35.54 35.04 178.98 2    

20 Joanne Gadsby 15.50 12.50 28.00 4 3 10 13 4 41.00 4 30.94 35.80 107.74 2 30.55 36.19 5 179.48 3    

19 John Gadsby 8.50 11.50 20.00 1 6 15 21 6 41.00 4 34.38 35.99 111.37 4 32.31 36.41 180.09 4    

38 Judith Corker 16.50 16.50 33.00 6 8 10 18 5 51.00 6 42.12 44.55 137.67 5 40.26 39.41 217.34 5    

13 Anne Chambers 8.50 14.00 22.50 3 0 10 10 3 32.50 2 47.94 40.70 30 151.14 6 37.82 35.46 224.42 6    

21 Darren Farrer 15.00 23.50 38.50 7 24 15 39 7 77.50 7 38.60 43.84 159.94 7 35.54 35.04 230.52 7    

TICKHILL RESULTS - 11th MARCH 2018
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Total Notes

Name Precision Paces

P&P 

Total PLACE

Time 

Faults Driving

Cones 

Total PLACE Total PLACE Obs1 secs Obs 2 secs

Total

 after

 1 & 2 PLACE Obs 3 secs Obs 4 secs

Obs 3&4 

pens TOTAL FINAL PLACE Notes

Kelly Wilson 14.50 10.00 24.50 2 6 5 11 1 35.50 1 26.00 37.00 98.50 1 27.00 31.00 156.50 1    

John Gadsby 14.50 14.00 28.50 4 5 7 12 2 40.50 2 30.00 33.00 103.50 2 30.00 32.00 165.50 2    

Anne Chambers 10.00 11.00 21.00 1 1 10 11 3 42.00 3 33.00 37.00 102.00 3 34.00 37.00 173.00 3    

Judith Corker 14.50 13.00 27.50 3 30 0 30 4 57.50 4 43.00 54.00 154.50 4 38.00 51.00 20 263.50 4

TICKHILL RESULTS - 4TH FEBRUARY 2018

PACES AND PRECISION CONES OBSTACLES TOTAL & PLACES
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Total Notes

Name Precision Paces Pen

P&P 

Total PLACE

Time 

faults Driving

Cones 

Total PLACE Total PLACE Obs1 secs Obs 2 secs

Obs 1 & 2 

pens

Total

 after

 1 & 2 PLACE Obs 3 secs Obs 4 secs Obs 3 & 4 pens TOTAL FINAL PLACE Notes

27 Kelly Wilson 8.00 19.00 27.00 2 2 0 2 1 29.00 1 31.00 27.00 87.00 1 31.00 27.00 145.00 1    

33 Richard Wood 13.50 23.00 36.50 5 1- 5 6 2 42.50 3 33.00 25.00 5 105.50 2 31.00 25.00 5 166.50 2 kdobs1   kdobs4

22 John Gadsby 9.00 19.50 28.50 3 7 10 17 5 45.50 5 37.00 29.00 111.50 3 36.00 27.00 174.50 3    

37 Nigel Patrick 10.50 15.50 26.00 1 1- 5 6 3 32.00 2 38.00 41.00 5 116.00 4 35.00 28.00 179.00 4  kdobs2  

38 Judith Corker 13.50 20.00 33.50 4 1 10 11 4 44.50 4 55.00 34.00 133.50 5 43.00 32.00 208.50 5    

11 Mike Lawson 15.00 22.00 37.00 6 8 10 18 6 55.00 6 45.00 39.00 139.00 6 38.00 38.00 215.00 6    

39 Carol Wood 17.50 22.00 39.50 8 21 10 31 8 70.50 8 45.00 40.00 5 160.50 8 47.00 37.00 244.50 7  kdobs2  

9 Sue Lawson 15.50 23.50 39.00 7 18 10 28 7 67.00 7 56.00 37.00 160.00 7 46.00 36.00 5 247.00 8    kdobs4

TICKHILL RESULTS - 14TH JANUARY 2018

PACES AND PRECISION CONES OBSTACLES TOTAL & PLACES
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Total Notes

Precision Paces Pen

P&P 

Total PLACE

Time 

faults Driving

Cones 

Total PLACE Total PLACE Obs1 secs Obs 2 secs

Obs 1 & 2 

pens

Total

 after

 1 & 2 PLACE Obs 3 secs Obs 4 secs Obs 3 & 4 pens TOTAL FINAL PLACE Notes

28 Kelly Wilson 17.50 20.50 38.00 1 4 0 4 1 42.00 1 28.00 27.00 97.00 1 28.00 25.00 150.00 1    

37 Nigel Patrick 17.50 23.50 41.00 3 4 0 4 1 45.00 2 33.00 31.00 109.00 2 27.00 28.00 164.00 2    

22 John Gadsby 19.00 21.50 40.50 2 0 10 10 3 50.50 3 32.00 34.00 116.50 3 30.00 35.00 181.50 3    

24 Darren Farrer 23.00 24.50 47.50 6 10 0 10 3 57.50 4 30.00 37.00 124.50 4 31.00 38.00 193.50 4    

9 Sue Lawson 23.50 24.50 48.00 8 14 10 24 5 72.00 5 38.00 40.00 150.00 5 36.00 36.00 222.00 5    

8 Sioux Gardner 22.00 25.00 47.00 5 17 15 32 7 79.00 7 42.00 46.00 167.00 6 39.00 42.00 5 253.00 6    

39 Victoria Nettleton 23.50 24.00 47.50 6 27 10 37 8 84.50 8 43.00 44.00 171.50 7 46.00 42.00 259.50 7    

33 Carol Wood 23.00 23.50 46.50 4 24 5 29 6 75.50 6 43.00 56.00 5 179.50 8 46.00 47.00 272.50 8    

11 Mike Lawson 24.50 26.50 51.00 9 21 10 E E E E 74.00 40.00 20 E E 65.00 39.00 20 E E

   missed 

cone 4

Event results: Poacher Indoors - Tickhill (03/12/2017)

PACES AND PRECISION CONES OBSTACLES TOTAL & PLACES
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Total

Name Precision Paces Pen

P&P 

Total PLACE

Time 

faults Driving

Cones 

Total PLACE Total PLACE Obs1 secs Obs 2 secs

Obs 1 & 2 

pens

Total

 after

 1 & 2 PLACE Obs 3 secs Obs 4 secs Obs 3 & 4 pens TOTAL FINAL PLACE

28 Kelly Wilson 22.50 23.50 46.00 6 7 0 7 2 53.00 3 28.00 29.00 110.00 1 26.00 28.00 164.00 1

4 Nicola Manger 22.00 20.00 42.00 4 6 5 11 3 53.00 3 28.00 29.00 110.00 1 27.00 29.00 166.00 2

23 Joanne Gadsby 22.00 19.00 41.00 1 2 15 17 5 58.00 5 30.00 32.00 120.00 3 30.00 31.00 181.00 3

13 Anne Chambers 22.50 18.50 41.00 1 4 0 4 1 45.00 1 34.00 36.00 5 120.00 3 33.00 34.00 187.00 4

37 Nigel Patrick 22.00 19.00 41.00 1 6 5 11 3 52.00 2 30.00 33.00 5 120.00 3 33.00 38.00 5 196.00 5

22 John Gadsby 23.50 21.50 45.00 5 12 10 22 6 67.00 6 32.00 38.00 137.00 6 32.00 38.00 207.00 6

38 Judith Corker 24.50 25.50 50.00 11 17 5 22 6 72.00 7 38.00 35.00 145.00 7 35.00 38.00 218.00 7

24 Darren Farrer 24.00 26.50 50.50 13 18 15 33 10 83.50 10 34.00 35.00 152.50 8 33.00 35.00 220.50 8

9 Sue Lawson 24.00 25.00 49.00 9 17 10 27 8 76.00 8 41.00 42.00 159.00 9 39.00 42.00 240.00 9

11 Mike Lawson 24.50 25.50 50.00 11 23 15 38 11 88.00 11 40.00 43.00 171.00 10 39.00 40.00 250.00 10

8 Sioux Gardner 26.00 23.50 49.50 10 17 25 42 12 91.50 12 48.00 51.00 190.50 11 48.00 48.00 286.50 11

39 Victoria Nettleton 24.00 23.50 47.50 7 31 20 51 13 98.50 13 46.00 59.00 203.50 12 47.00 57.00 307.50 12

33 Carol Wood 24.50 24.00 48.50 8 25 5 30 9 78.50 9 84.00 48.00 10 220.50 13 51.00 50.00 321.50 13

Event results: Poacher Indoors - Tickhill (12/11/2017)

PACES AND PRECISION CONES OBSTACLES TOTAL & PLACES

6 of 7



Competitor Precision & Paces Cones Obs 1 Obs 2 Obs 3 Obs 4
Total 

Score
Place 

Kelly Wilson 20.5 8 32 22 29 22 133.5 1

Nigel Patrick 26.5 6 36 25 35 26 154.5 2

Anne Chambers 23.5 3 36 32 37 28 159.5 3

Judith Corker 24 9 43 32 42 27 177 4

John Gadsby 16.5 9 35 27 34 62 183.5 5

Sue Lawson 36 22 45 37 44 38 222 6

Mike Lawson 48 22 46 33 42 33 224 7

Carol Wood 46.5 32 64 51 56 54 303.5 8

Victoria Nettleton 43.5 35 57 62 55 51 303.5 8

Event results: Poacher Indoors - Tickhill (08/10/2017)

Notes

cc Obs 4
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